
Degrees You Can Earn:
BA in Africana Studies, 
AFS Teaching Certification, 
and Public Health with AFS
Concentration New! 

Master of Arts in 
Africana Studies 
(Eligible for a fast-track MBA)

Major in Africana Studies (39
credits, including 21 credits from
courses numbered 300 or higher)

New! 

Africana Studies Certificate (16 credits)

Africana Studies (24 credits) 
Black Heritage Studies (min 18 credits)

Minors & Certificates

Specialized Tracks in:
Health and Disease, Human Rights and Social Justice

Travel to Ghana
with our Ghana

Program and earn
six (6) credits!




You Are a Student of Any Discipline



Take our Regular AFS online summer and winter courses! 

AFS 101, 102 Themes in the Black Experience I, II
AFH 206 Great Books of the Black Experience
AFH 249/ EGL 249 African-American Literature and Music in
the 19th and 20th Centuries
AFH 329/ HUF 318 Pan-African Literature I
AFH 330 Pan-African Literature II
AFH 368/ EGL 368 Caribbean and American Connections in
Literature
AFH 382/ EGL 382/ WST 382 Black Women's Literature
AFH 385/ HUF 385 French Caribbean Literature
AFH 391 Topics in Africana Studies
AFS 221/ HIS 221 Introduction to Modern African History
AFS 239 Introduction to the Caribbean Experience
AFS 240 Issues in Caribbean Society
AFS 277/ HIS 277 The Modern Color Line
AFS 365/ SOC 365 Introduction to African Society
AFS 372 African American Political Thought
AFS 395/ ANT 395 Religions of the Caribbean
AFS 300 Blacks in the City
AFS 310 American Attitudes Toward Race
AFS 319 The Politics of Race
AFS 325/ HIS 325 The Civil Rights Movement
AFS 339/ HIS 339 Recent African American History
AFS 350/ WST 350 African American Women and Social
Change
AFS 360 African American Social Commentary
AFS 363 The Media and Black America
AFS 370 The African American Family
AFS 375 Slavery
AFS 392 The Black Power Movement
AFS 394 Black Nationalism in America
AFH 379/ PHI 379 Philosophy of Race
AFS 345/ WST 345 Culture and Gender: Women in Africa and
the Caribbean
AFS 337/ POL 337 The Politics of Africa
AFH 339/ ARH 329 Arts of the African Diaspora
AFS 346/ HIS 346 Political and Social History of Africa
AFS 380/ ANT 380 Race and Ethnicity in Latin America and
the Caribbean
AFS 381/ WST 381 AIDS, Race, and Gender in the Black
Community
AFS 388/ HIS 388 Slavery in Latin America and the Caribbean
AFS 393 Caribbean Immigrants in U.S.
AFH 447 or AFS 447 Readings in Africana Studies or AFH 487 

For the Major and Minor in Africana Studies

Learn about "The Wonders of the Black World" (AFH 101-New!)
Learn an African Language  (KSW 111 & 112 Kiswahili Class-

        New online classes!)

AFH 206 Great Books of the Black Experience
AFH 282 Contemporary Caribbean Women's Literature
AFH 329/HUF 318 Pan-African Literature I
AFH 330 Pan-African Literature II
AFH 382/EGL 382/WST 382 Black Women's Literature
AFH 391 Topics in Africana Studies
AFH 423 Africana Literature in French
AFS 221/HIS 221 Introduction to Modern African History
AFS 277/HIS 277 The Modern Color Line
AFS 365/SOC 365 Introduction to African Society
AFS 300 Blacks in the City
AFS 375 Slavery
AFH 379/PHI 379 Philosophy of Race
AFS 345/WST 345 Culture and Gender: Women in Africa
and the Caribbean
AFS 337/POL 337 The Politics of Africa
AFS 346/HIS 346 Political and Social History of Africa
AFS 380/ANT 380 Race and Ethnic
AFS 340 Human Rights in Africa
AFS 350 Black Women and Social Change
AFS 373 Sexualities: African and Caribbean Perspectives
AFS 381 AIDS, Race, and Gender in the Black Community
ANT 250 African Cultures Today
ANT 307 Prehistoric Archaeology of Africa (with emphasis
on the Turkana Basin)
ANT 355 Ancient African Civilizations
SOC 365 Global Africa
SOC 310 Racism and Ethnic Relations
HIS 282: African American History Since 1877
AFS/HIS 325: Civil Rights and Black Power
HIS 339: Recent African American History
HIS 366: Carceral Studies: Histories of Policing, Prisons,
and Surveillance of Race
HIS 374: Surveillance State: A History of U.S. Domestic
Spying

For the Minor in Black Heritage Studies 

All students take KSW 111, KSW 112 Beginning Swahili I,
II or AFS 101, 102 Themes in the Black Experience I, II

Regularly taught class pool to choose from 

Four elective courses chosen from the list below. At least
two courses must be AFS or AFH. Six credits of study
abroad may count as elective credit. 

Contact:
Patrice Nganang, Professor and AFS Chair: patrice.nganang@stonybrook.edu
Ann Berrios, AFS Business Manager: ann.berios@stonybrook.edu @SBUafricana

#lamafricanastudies

Any student can: 


